FRIENDS OF THE NEENAH PUBLIC LIBRARY

Become a member today!

- Who we are: *The Friends of the Neenah Public Library* is an organization dedicated to the support of the Library. We believe a strong, vibrant Library is important to our community. The Friends were organized 40 years ago we are now 300 members strong!
- What we do: Sponsor, promote, and encourage the use of all the Library has to offer including: *Programs for adults*: Concerts, book clubs, workshops, classes, and many more. *Programs for Children and Teens*: Summer reading programs, story times for all ages, arts and crafts programs, music and dance programs.

Special purchases for the Library: Book bike, large screen TV, program supplies, etc. *Volunteer* at the Library and at the Annual Book Sale (August).

How we're funded: Membership dues, book sales, magazine sales, sale of Friends' merchandise, donations, and bequests. Donations to the Friends qualify as tax deductible. Donations also qualify for many corporate matching gift programs.

MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION/RENEWAL - FRIENDS OF THE NEENAH PUBLIC LIBRARY.

Please note: The Friends' membership year is from May 1 - April 30.

- □ Yes, I would like to become a member of the Friends of the Neenah Public Library.
- □ Yes, I would like to renew my membership.
- □ Junior (Under 12) \$2.00
- □ Individual \$15.00
- □ Family \$25.00
- □ Supporting or Small Business \$30.00
- □ Contributing \$50.00
- □ Sponsor or Corporate \$100.00
- □ Additional donations are always welcome and greatly appreciated \$_____
- □ I would like to become involved with the Friends and/or volunteer at the book sale.

| Name | | | |
|---------|-------|-----|--|
| Address | | | |
| City | State | Zip | |
| Phone | | | |
| Email | | | |

Please mail your check to "Friends of the Neenah Public Library, P.O. Box 569, Neenah, WI 54957-0569." The Friends group is an official 501(c)(3) not-for-profit corporation. Donations are tax deductible and qualify for many corporate matching gift programs. 5/2022